+44 (0)121 457 6340 // www.nvcuk.com20 // NVC GENERAL LIGHTING  ISSUE 03
ORDER CODE DESCRIPTION
NMY36LED/66/850 MONTEREY LED 36W PANEL 600X600
NMY36LED/66/M3/850 MONTEREY LED 36W PANEL 600X600 +M3
NMY36LED/123/850 MONTEREY LED 36W PANEL 1200X300
NMY36LED/123/M3/850 MONTEREY LED 36W PANEL 1200X300 +M3
NMY72LED/126/850 MONTEREY LED 72W PANEL 1200X600
NMY72LED/126/M3/850 MONTEREY LED 72W PANEL 1200X600 +M3
MONTEREY
Recessed LED panel with